
BLANKENBERGE WORLD CUP 2019 -- Blankenberge (BE)
17-23 June 2019

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 53 1.132 3 7 5 1
FORTON Francis BE 54 53 1.018 2 5 3 2
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 54 42 1.285 1 6 5 3

B
SORENSEN Jacop DK 60 41 1.463 4 13 6 1
MENHEER Leslie BE 51 41 1.243 2 10 6 2
WEISS Alexander AT 28 48 0.583 0 4 4 3

C
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 53 1.132 4 5 5 1

ALES Jan CZ 43 61 0.704 2 5 4 2
COENEN Philip BE 33 58 0.568 0 3 3 3

D
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 46 1.304 4 4 4 1

DE JAEGER Wesley BE 47 48 0.979 2 6 5 2
SPRUZINA Frank DE 13 46 0.282 0 4 1 3

E
GOEKMEN Murat DE 60 51 1.176 4 6 4 1
MAURER Claus AT 52 50 1.040 2 6 5 2
KANG In Seok KR 24 43 0.558 0 4 2 3

F
CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 1
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 58 43 1.348 2 7 6 2

KRIJNEN Anjo NL 18 34 0.529 0 5 2 3

G
CETIN Volkan NL 53 60 0.883 2 5 5 1

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 46 62 0.741 2 6 6 2
BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 57 84 0.678 2 5 4 3

H
WILLEMS Eddy BE 60 64 0.937 4 6 6 1

VAN ACKER Steven BE 59 58 1.017 2 3 3 2
GARONNAT Daniel FR 31 60 0.516 0 3 3 3

I
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 40 1.500 4 6 6 1

MINAOGLU Manol TR 41 35 1.171 2 6 5 2
PANAIA Maxime FR 31 41 0.756 0 4 3 3

J
ORAK Turgay TR 60 35 1.714 4 6 5 1

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 48 47 1.021 2 4 4 2
JANSSEN Marco BE 44 48 0.916 0 6 4 3

K
VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 68 0.882 4 5 5 1

VAN HAVERE Davy BE 52 53 0.981 2 4 4 2
SOUSA Manuel PT 29 53 0.547 0 6 3 3

L
SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 55 56 0.982 2 6 5 1
REVERCHON Jean FR 53 56 0.946 2 7 7 2
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 54 58 0.931 2 7 4 3

M
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 36 1.666 4 10 4 1
CRESPO Carlos ES 57 53 1.075 2 10 7 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 35 45 0.777 0 4 4 3

N
KIM Jungsub KR 46 35 1.314 2 8 6 1

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 55 46 1.195 2 6 4 2
BRANTS Ronny BE 55 47 1.170 2 6 4 3

O
KIM Jun Tae KR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 1

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 59 60 0.983 2 7 5 2
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 30 56 0.535 0 5 4 3

P
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 47 1.276 4 7 5 1

DUNCH Lars DK 59 48 1.229 2 7 5 2
BAS Serdar TR 42 47 0.893 0 8 4 3



BLANKENBERGE WORLD CUP 2019 -- Blankenberge (BE)
17-23 June 2019

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

ORAK Turgay TR 60 35 1.714 4 6 5 1
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 36 1.666 4 10 4 2

ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 40 1.500 4 6 6 3
SORENSEN Jacop DK 60 41 1.463 4 13 6 4

KIM Jun Tae KR 60 44 1.363 4 6 5 5
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 46 1.304 4 4 4 6
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 47 1.276 4 7 5 7
GOEKMEN Murat DE 60 51 1.176 4 6 4 8
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 53 1.132 4 5 5 9

CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 10
WILLEMS Eddy BE 60 64 0.937 4 6 6 11
VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 68 0.882 4 5 5 12

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 53 1.132 3 7 5 13
KIM Jungsub KR 46 35 1.314 2 8 6 14

SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 55 56 0.982 2 6 5 15
CETIN Volkan NL 53 60 0.883 2 5 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 58 43 1.348 2 7 6 17
MENHEER Leslie BE 51 41 1.243 2 10 6 18
DUNCH Lars DK 59 48 1.229 2 7 5 19

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 55 46 1.195 2 6 4 20
MINAOGLU Manol TR 41 35 1.171 2 6 5 21
CRESPO Carlos ES 57 53 1.075 2 10 7 22
MAURER Claus AT 52 50 1.040 2 6 5 23

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 48 47 1.021 2 4 4 24
FORTON Francis BE 54 53 1.018 2 5 3 25

VAN ACKER Steven BE 59 58 1.017 2 3 3 26
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 59 60 0.983 2 7 5 27
VAN HAVERE Davy BE 52 53 0.981 2 4 4 28
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 47 48 0.979 2 6 5 29
REVERCHON Jean FR 53 56 0.946 2 7 7 30
DEGENER Gûlsen TR 46 62 0.741 2 6 6 31

ALES Jan CZ 43 61 0.704 2 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
BRANTS Ronny BE 55 47 1.170 2 6 4 33

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 54 58 0.931 2 7 4 34
BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 57 84 0.678 2 5 4 35
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 54 42 1.285 1 6 5 36
JANSSEN Marco BE 44 48 0.916 0 6 4 37

BAS Serdar TR 42 47 0.893 0 8 4 38
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 35 45 0.777 0 4 4 39
PANAIA Maxime FR 31 41 0.756 0 4 3 40
WEISS Alexander AT 28 48 0.583 0 4 4 41
COENEN Philip BE 33 58 0.568 0 3 3 42
KANG In Seok KR 24 43 0.558 0 4 2 43
SOUSA Manuel PT 29 53 0.547 0 6 3 44
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 30 56 0.535 0 5 4 45
KRIJNEN Anjo NL 18 34 0.529 0 5 2 46

GARONNAT Daniel FR 31 60 0.516 0 3 3 47
SPRUZINA Frank DE 13 46 0.282 0 4 1 48


